COGNOME
Abategiovanni
Artiaco
Astarita
Avella
Barba
Bellisario
Bifulco
Bisogni
Buono
Caserta
Castiglia
Cerbone
Cilento
Cimmino
Cioffi
Cirillo
D'Antonio
De Chiara

Di Donato
Di Febbraro
Di Gennaro
Di Prisco
Falzarano
Franco
Frascino
Fusco
Gaeta
Grimaldi
lannaccone
Lembo
Manna
Mazza
Merolla
Miltenov
Mosella
Picinni Leopardi
Pinto

Pisani Massamormile

Pisciotta
Polito
Rossi
Salemme
Sepe
Schiavo
Todisco

Maria
Miriam
Vincenzo
Alessandra
Patrizia
Wanda
Mariarosaria
Silvana
Patrizia
Anna

Lucia
Rosalba
Simona
Angela
Claudia
Maria Vittoria
Serena

Federica
Anna
Tiziana
Manlio
Daniela
Marta
Paola
Daniela
Maria Angela
Luca
Massimo
Livia
Fara
Claudia
Fiorella
Anna
Petrana
Raffaele
Valeria
Maria
Fabrizio
Antonella
Emilia
Addolorata
Nadia
Martina
Rossella

Rosalba

GIORNO
Martedi
Mercoledi
Lunedi
Venerdi
Venerdi
Giovedi
Mercoledi
Mercoledi
Lunedi
Venerdi
Venerdi
Mercoledi
Lunedi
Lunedi
Mercoledi
Martedi
Lunedi
Mercoledi
Mercoledi
Venerdi
Mercoledi
Martedi
Mercoledi
Giovedi
Martedi
Lunedi
Giovedi
Lunedi
Lunedi
Venerdi
Giovedi
Giovedi
Lunedi
Mercoledi
Lunedi
Lunedi
Lunedi
Giovedi
Lunedi
Lunedi
Martedi
Lunedi
Venerdi
Lunedi
Lunedi

ORE
09:00-10:00
12:00-13:00
11:00-12:00
09:00-10:00
10:00-11:00
16:00-17:00
15:00-16:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-12:00
11:00-12:00
09:00-10:00
13:00-14:00
15:00-16:00
12:00-13:00
15:00-16:00
11:00-12:00
15:00-16:00
11:00-12:00
16:00-17:00
11:00-12:00
15:00-16:00
15:00-16:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-12:00
09:00-10:00
12:00-13:00
15:00-16:00
12:00-13:00
11:00-12:00
11:00-12:00
09:00-10:00
12:00-13:00
12:00-13:00
15:00-16:00
08:00-09:00
11:00-12:00
16:00-17:00
11:00-12:00
16:00-17:00
12:00-13:00
09:00-10:00
16:00-17:00
12:00-13:00
09:00-10:00
13:00-14:00



