

COGNOME		GIORNO	ORE
Abategiovanni	Maria	Martedì	09:00-10:00
Artiaco	Miriam	Mercoledì	12:00-13:00
Astarita	Vincenzo	Lunedì	11:00-12:00
Avella	Alessandra	Venerdì	09:00-10:00
Barba	Patrizia	Venerdì	10:00-11:00
Bellisario	Wanda	Giovedì	16:00-17:00
Bifulco	Mariarosaria	Mercoledì	15:00-16:00
Bisogni	Silvana	Mercoledì	10:00-11:00
Buono	Patrizia	Lunedì	11:00-12:00
Caserta	Anna	Venerdì	11:00-12:00
Castiglia	Lucia	Venerdì	09:00-10:00
Cerbone	Rosalba	Mercoledì	13:00-14:00
Cilento	Simona	Lunedì	15:00-16:00
Cimmino	Angela	Lunedì	12:00-13:00
Cioffi	Claudia	Mercoledì	15:00-16:00
Cirillo	Maria Vittoria	Martedì	11:00-12:00
D'Antonio	Serena	Lunedì	15:00-16:00
De Chiara	Federica	Mercoledì	11:00-12:00
Di Donato	Anna	Mercoledì	16:00-17:00
Di Febbraro	Tiziana	Venerdì	11:00-12:00
Di Gennaro	Manlio	Mercoledì	15:00-16:00
Di Prisco	Daniela	Martedì	15:00-16:00
Falzarano	Marta	Mercoledì	10:00-11:00
Franco	Paola	Giovedì	11:00-12:00
Frascino	Daniela	Martedì	09:00-10:00
Fusco	Maria Angela	Lunedì	12:00-13:00
Gaeta	Luca	Giovedì	15:00-16:00
Grimaldi	Massimo	Lunedì	12:00-13:00
Iannaccone	Livia	Lunedì	11:00-12:00
Lembo	Fara	Venerdì	11:00-12:00
Manna	Claudia	Giovedì	09:00-10:00
Mazza	Fiorella	Giovedì	12:00-13:00
Merolla	Anna	Lunedì	12:00-13:00
Miltenov	Petrana	Mercoledì	15:00-16:00
Mosella	Raffaele	Lunedì	08:00-09:00
Picinni Leopardi	Valeria	Lunedì	11:00-12:00
Pinto	Maria	Lunedì	16:00-17:00
Pisani Massamormile	Fabrizio	Giovedì	11:00-12:00
Pisciotta	Antonella	Lunedì	16:00-17:00
Polito	Emilia	Lunedì	12:00-13:00
Rossi	Addolorata	Martedì	09:00-10:00
Salemme	Nadia	Lunedì	16:00-17:00
Sepe	Martina	Venerdì	12:00-13:00
Schiavo	Rossella	Lunedì	09:00-10:00
Todisco	Rosalba	Lunedì	13:00-14:00